300215102663000.PC

24F00174 - Convergence and Special
Support Program (CSSP) : Sustainable
Infrastructure  Projects  Alleviating
Gaps (SIPAG) — Access Roads and/or
Bridges from the National Roud/s
leading to Major/ Strategic Public
Buildings/ Facilities — Construcion of
Doet-Talisuy River lrrigation System
North Main Canal Service Road, Duet,
Camarines  Norte (KATUBIGAN —
Kalsuda Tungo sa Patubigan), Daet,
Camarines Norte (Ind legislative
District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEO

NO

Public
Bidding

12/29/2023

1/5-11/24

1/12/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

2/1/2024

2/12/2024

2012/2024

FY 2024 GAA

33,774,921.80

~
L~3
b=

NACAP(2)
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—

1/12/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/21-2/1/23

2/2-13/23

300215103873000.PC

24F00175 - Convergence ond Spedial
Support Program {(SSP) : Sustminable
Infrastruciure  Projects  Alleviating
Gaps (SIPAG) — Access Rouds and/or
Bridges from the National Road/s
leading to Mojor/ Strategic Public
Buildings/ Facilities — Construction of
Roud, Borangay Singi to Barangay
Caghalogo, Vinzons, Camarines Norte,
Barangay Singi, Vinzons, Camarines
Norte {2nd Legislative District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEO

NO

Public
Bidding

12/29/2023

1/5-11/24

1/12/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

2/1/2024

FY 2024 GAA

28,949,953.84

(OA/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

1/12/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/21-2)1/23

2/2-13/23

24700176 - Convergence ond Specinl
Support Program (CSSP) : Sustuinuble
Infrastructure  Projects  Alleviating
Gaps (SIPAG) ~ Access Roads and/or
Bridges from the Nutional Road/s
leading to Major/ Strategic Public
Buildings/ Facilities — Construction of
Roud with Seawall (Cong. Elmer
Panotes Boulevard leading to Cory
Aguino  Boulevard),  Barangay
Mombungalon, Mercedes, Cumarines
Norte, Brgy. Mambungelon,
Camarines Norte (Znd legislative

District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEO

NO

Public
Bidding

12/29/2023

1/5-11/24

1/12/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

2/1/2024

FY 2024 GAA

28,949,991.24

COA/
NACAP(2)
JCOWi

1/12/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/21-2)1/23

2/2-13/23




